No.F.11-13/97-98/Exam.Sec.

Theory Examination

DATE - SHEET

FINAL PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2015

23rd October, 2015.

Venue : Convergence Block, First Floor

Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110 608.

Time : 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.
Date Day Subject Paper
No.

1.122015 | Tue. Medicine I
2.12.2015 | Wed. | Medicine (Medicine, Dermatology, Psychiatry) II
4.12.2015 | Fri. Pediatrics I
7.12.2015 | Mon. Surgery (Surgery, Orthopaedics) I
8.12.2015 | Tue. Surgery (Surgery, Ophthalmology, ENT) II
10.12.2015 | Thu. Obstetrics & Gynaecology I
12.12.2015 | Sat. Community Medicine |
14.12.2015 | Mon. Community Medicine (Obst.Gynae.,Oph, Paed., Psy., Surg.) | II

Practical/Viva-voce Examination (Please check time and venue from respective department).

Date Day | Subject Roll No. | Subject Roll No.

. . 2856-2875 . 2884-2896,

15.12.2015 | Tue. | Community Medicine Medicine 2898-2009

16.12.2015 Wed. | Community Medicine 22882,%'_22%75’ Medicine %Zég:égs%

. . 2896, s 2856-2877,

17.12.2015 | Thu. | Community Medicine 13982015 | Medicine 2879-2883

18.12.2015 | Fri. | Community Medicine 33;222953723 Obst. & Gynaecology 22%5769'_22887975’
2856-2877, 2896,

19.12.2015 | Sat. | Surgery 2879-2895| Obst. & Gynaecology | 2898-2932,

2852, 2573

2884-2896, S - 2910-2932,

20.12.2015 | Sun. | Surgery 23982000 | Dediatrics 285(2)’ 2573

2910-2932 c oL -

21.12.2015 | Mon. | Surgery 2?;525225373’ Pediatrics 22%%‘;_22%%69’

- 2856-2877,

22.12.2015 | Tue. Pediatrics 2879-2895

A/‘

(Dr. O.P. Sharitay
Asstt. Controller of Exams




